National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Mechanical
Engineering examinations May/June 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology IV Semester
Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code
No.

1 Production Technology — | MEPC-18
2 Strength of Materials - |l MEPC-18
3 Machine Design MEPRC-20
4 Dynamics of Machines MEPC-21
5 Thermal Power Engineering MEPE-10
6 Computer Aided Design MEPE-11
7 Nuclear Engineering MEPE-13
8 Theory of Machines (Practical) MELR-16
S Nurnerical Methods and Computer Programming MELR-17
10 Computer Aided Design (Pr ) MELR 14
11 Production Technology-I (Pr.) MELR15
Sr.No. RollNo. Name Father's Name SGPA  CGPA
1 12016046 Sachin Subhash Chander He. MEPE-10 (End) RL (L)

2 12016075 Aayush Chouhan Manoj Chouhan 6.5000 7.8058

3 12016144 Mohd Oves Chhimpa Mohd Anwar Chhimpa. Re. MEPC-19 (End) RL (L}
MEPC-20 (End)
MEPE-10 (End)
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12016153
12116006
12116041
12116044
12116046
12116060

12116076

12116082

12116114

12116123

12116138

Aziz Ahmed
Parth

Sahil Yadav
Sachin Gehlaut
Kunji Lal Meena
Akshay Kumar

Amgoth Srihitha

H Thanoj
Purushottam
Sahil

Jatin Kumar

Kalamuddin Ahmed
Parveen Kurmar
Sanjay Kumar Yadav
Ravinder Singh
Premraj Meena
Rameshwar Lal

Amgoth Ratna

H Obuleshu
Ram Prasad Meena
Madan

Niripal

Re MEPC-19 (End)
Re. MEPC-21 (End)
53077
6 6923
6.8846
5 8462

Re. MEPC-18 (Int)
MEPC-19 (End)
MEPC-21 (End)

Re MEPC-21 (End)
Re. MEPE-10 (End)
Re. MEPC-19 (End)

Re. MEPC-21 (End)

RL (L)
RL (L)
6.3010
71942
6 9806
RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)
RL (L)
RL (L)

RL (L)

All efforts have been made to_publis_h this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 9-August-2024
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