National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Mechanical Engineering examinations May/June 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	ts				Code No.	
1	Product		MEPC-18				
2	Strength of Materials ~ II						
3	Machine Design						
4	Dynamics of Machines						
5	Therma		MEPE-10				
6	Computer Aided Design						
7	Nuclear		MEPE-13				
8	Theory (MELR-16				
9	Numerical Methods and Computer Programming					MELR-17	
10	Comput	er Aided Design (Pr.)				MELR14	
11	Producti	ion Technology-I (Pr.)				MELR15	
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name		SGPA	CGPA	
1	12016046	Sachin	Subhash Chander	Re.	MEPE-10 (End)	RL (L)	
2	12016075	Aayush Chouhan	Manoj Chouhan		6.5000	7.8058	
3	12016144	Mohd Oves Chhimpa	Mohd Anwar Chhimpa	Re	MEPC-19 (End) MEPC-20 (End) MEPE-10 (End)	RL (L)	

1 2 AUG 2024 MB. amost and

4	12016153	Aziz Ahmed	Kalamuddin Ahmed	Re MEPC-19 (End)	RL (L)
5	12116006	Parth	Parveen Kumar	Re MEPC-21 (End)	RL (L)
6	12116041	Sahil Yadav	Sanjay Kumar Yadav	5.3077	6.3010
7	12116044	Sachin Gehlaut	Ravinder Singh	6 6923	7 1942
8	12116046	Kunji Lal Meena	Premraj Meena	6.8846	6.9806
9	12116060	Akshay Kumar	Rameshwar Lai	5 8462	RL (L)
10	12116076	Amgoth Srihitha	Amgoth Ratna	Re. MEPC-18 (Int) MEPC-19 (End) MEPC-21 (End)	RL (L)
11	12116092	H Thanoj	H Obuleshu	Re MEPC-21 (End)	RL (L)
12	12116114	Purushottam	Ram Prasad Meena	Re MEPE-10 (End)	RL (L)
13	12116123	Sahil	Madan	Re. MEPC-19 (End)	RL (L)
14	12116136	Jatin Kumar	Niripal	Re. MEPC-21 (End)	RL (L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 9-August-2024

1 2 AUG 2024

(Examination)